
 

 

 
2023-2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
General Membership Meetings  

Thursday – Fall  October 19, 2023 3:30 p.m. Best Western, Marlborough 

Thursday – Spring  March 14, 2024 3:30 p.m. Best Western, Marlborough 

Wednesday – Annual Meeting June 26, 2024 1:00 p.m. 
Connecting for Success  
(Assabet Valley Tech) 

 

 

Board of Directors' Meetings  

Wednesday September 27, 2023 10:00 a.m. Virtual 

Thursday October 19, 2023 1:30 p.m. Best Western, Marlborough 

Wednesday January 24, 2024 10:00 a.m. Virtual  

Thursday March 14, 2024 1:30 p.m. Best Western, Marlborough 

Friday April 26, 2024 8:30 a.m. 
SkillsUSA Massachusetts 
(Blackstone Valley Tech) 

Wednesday June 26, 2024 1:00 p.m. Connecting for Success 

 

 

Officers' Meetings  

Wednesday September 6, 2023 10:00 a.m. Virtual or In-Person 

Tuesday October 17, 2023 12:30-1:15 p.m. DESE Commissioner Quarterly 

Thursday October 19, 2023 12:00 p.m. Best Western, Marlborough 

Wednesday December 6, 2023 10:00 a.m. Virtual or In-Person 

TBD TBD  TBD Leadership I Devens Commons 

Wednesday January 17, 2024 1:30-2:15 p.m. DESE Commissioner Quarterly 

Thursday March 14, 2024 12:00 p.m. Best Western, Marlborough 

Wednesday April 17, 2024 1:30-2:15 p.m. DESE Commissioner Quarterly 

Wednesday May 8, 2024 10:00 a.m. Virtual or In-Person 

Wednesday June 12, 2024 12:30-1:15 p.m. DESE Commissioner Quarterly 

 

2024 MAVA Board of Directors’ Planning Retreat and Retiree Recognition/Awards Event 
Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday August 6, 7, and 8, 2024 Tues: 3:30-8:00 p.m.; Wed: 9:00 a.m.-

4:00 p.m.; Thurs: 7:45 a.m.- 12 noon, 
Devens Common Center, 31 Andrews 
Parkway, Devens, MA 

 
Connecting for Success Conference 

June 26-27, 2024, at Assabet Valley Regional Technical High School, 215 Fitchburg Street, Marlborough, MA 
 
Outstanding Vocational Student Awards Banquet 

Thursday, April 11, 2024, 5:30 p.m. Mechanics Hall, 321 Main Street, Worcester, MA 
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